WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be
attempted by trained repairmen. Contact the N mhc
nearest Porter-Cable Service Center or other

U ”<E> r r competent repair center N mmc
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25
26
27
29
31
31
35
36
38
39
52
53
53
57
67

Part Number

876606
811350
811531
876479
N119739
694301
694298
888146
875868
882613
855284
689764
000000-00
839837
890572
890478
000000-00
890477
000000-00
883291
000000-00
697533
876677
000000-00
868599
876612
890471

PartsList for J-2650 Type 2

Description

ARMATURE
BAFFLE

FAN

FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH INSULATOR
SWITCH VSR
BUTTON-FWD/REV
CORD

BEARING

THRUST WASHER
No Longer Available
NEEDLE BEARING

GEAR & CLUTCH ASSY.

GEAR ASSY.

No Longer Available
SPINDLE ASSY.
No Longer Available
RETAINER CLIP
No Longer Available
BALL

MOTOR HSG PKG
No Longer Available
INTER PLT
HANDLE SET
SPRING
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Qty Required
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Item Number

100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
116
117
118
122
123
124
125
125
126
127
800
800
861

Part Number

810716
861434
882703
900826
866340
864137
000000-00
864136
694432
847564
802214
876651
852714
698609
802648
694015
875861
800740
875862
890472
890482
44840
878486
878499
879751
000000-00

PartsList for J-2650 Type 2

Description

RELIEVER

CORD CLAMP
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

BEARING MOUNT
SNAP RING
WASHER-LCK INT
SCREW

SLINGER

GASKET

WASHER

SCREW

BELT CLIP
SCREW

NUT

SEAL

NOSE PIECE

MAG BIT HOLDER
O RING

TUBE GREASE
LUBRICANT 4 LBS
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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